ﬁ
DOWNTOWN

GRAND JUNCTION
—

Grand Junction Downtown
Development Authority (DDA)

BOARD MEETING AGENDA
Thursday, May 24, 2012, 7:30am

Whitman School, 248 South Fourth Street

7:30 am

7:35 am

7:45 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:15am

8:45 am

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes, Meeting of May 10, 2012

Request to Transfer Ownership of the 9/11 Memorial to
City of Grand Junction for Public Safety Facility

Authorization to Purchase “Stumped”
AOTC Permanent Collection

Authorization of Due Diligence Expenses for AOG and
White Hall

Avalon Theater Project Update

Discussion of Topics for Joint Meeting with City Council
Monday, June 18, 11:30 am -1:30 pm

Updates & Other Business

Important Dates:
DDA Meetings: May 24, 2012, 7:30 am

DTA Meeting:

June 14,2012, 7:30 am
June 20, 2012, 7:30 am



